
 

Contact Us: 

starbase.LA@us.af.mil 

318-529-3521 

DSN – 331-3521 

FAX:318-529-3631 

 

STARBASE Louisiana STAFF 

Kathy Brandon - Executive Director                             kathy.brandon.2.ctr@us.af.mil           318-529-3099 

Eric Freeman – Instructor/Career Speaker Liaison  freeman.eric.ctr@us.af.mil            318-529-3096 

Laurie Ilgenfritz –Deputy Director      laurie.ilgenfritz.1.ctr@us.af.mil          318-529-3097 

Mary Beth Irvine – 2.0 Instructor    mary.irvine.ctr@us.af.mil           318-529-3521 

Cassy Miller – Instructor/Media Specialist   cassy.miller.ctr@us.af.mil                 318-529-3521 

Beatriz Rodriguez – Program Facilitator                 318-529-3521 

Laurie Salvail – Instructor/Media Specialist                 318-529-3521 

Minerva Saravia – Classroom Assistant   minerva.saravia.str@us.af.mil           318-529-3521 

Pam Thornell – Bossier Parish Instructor   pamela.thornell.ctr@us.af.mil           318-529-3521 

Amanda Williams – Office Manager/Program Assistant amanda.williams.34.ctr@us.af.mil     318-529-3521 

Benjamin Williamson – 2.0 Coordinator     benjamin.williamson.6.ctr@us.af.mil   318-529-3098 

 

Other contact points: 

STARBASELA@gmail.com         STARBASELA2.0@gmail.com 

www.facebook.com/starbaseLA       www.facebook.com/starbaseLA2.0 

 

 

Robert 

Sayers 

Amanda 

Williams 

LaBroderick 

Standokes  

Christy 

Bucker 


